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WHY BUY A BELARUS TRACTOR?
We Have A Tractor To Do Your Job.

Industry Sales in America Were Down 10%
During 1992

BUT • Belarus Tractor Sales Were
Up 26% In 1992.

Belarus sales have increased for 9
consecutive years.

This is SUCCESS. Because of:

1. Quality Tractors
2. Low Prices

3. Excellent Service
4. Parts Availability

This Is what you and other farmers want.
A Tractor that will do YOUR Job. We have

small Tractors and Giant Tractors.
Please call us and let us help you

tin the m< iva ti

SERVING SOUTHERN PENNSYLVANIA AND MARYLAND
ANDERSON TRACTOR SALES, INC.

Full Service Belarus Dealer
Front End Loader Specialists

MANOR HILL FARM
4600 Breldenbaugh Ln (OH 12200 Manor Rd.)

410-592-7422 GLENARM, MD 410-592-2386
CALL TOLL FREE 1-800-457-570 S

THERE’S A NEW WEB IN TOWN
T-Rod Chain, Even Stronger Than T-Bar

Consider This
Twice the Wear-Life
Three Times the. Fatigue Life
Fewer Adjustments
Runs Smoother and-Quieter
Fits Standard #67 Sprockets
Competitively Priced
AVAILABLE NOW AT HERR’S

Spreader
New Idea,
New Idea.
New Idea.
New Idea
New Idea
New Idea
New Idea
New Idea
New Idea
New Idea

Model Number
.205
.214

Price
478.32
489.97
648.70
425.69
582.88
299.66
343.96
433.34
600.54
625.12

.224/245 ..

.243

.244

.260

.361

.362/3622

.363/3632

.364/3639

New Holland
New Holland,
New Holland

213
200, 202, 220, 221, 222
....300, 327, 328, 329
....330, 331, 335, 336

5lO, 511, 512
513, 514

516, 517, 518
519, 520

675, 676, 677
679, 680

795 (Uses 2)

.267.12

.294.76

.328.53

New Holland
New Holland
New Holland
New Holland
New Holland
New Holland
New Holland

.344.04

.354.84

.405.48
416.70
.542.58
560.06
.415.02

ALSO AVAILABLE FOR MODELS NOT LISTED,
INCLUDING OTHER BRANDS: IH. JOHN DEERE, BADGER. ETC

A.L. HERR & BRO.
Park Ave., Quanyville, PA 17566

(717) 786-3521 We Ship Parts U.P.S.

■ FARM
EQUIPMENT

NEW M&W IS’
Heavy Duty

Batwing Cutters
Ideal For Shredding

Fodder
Reg. $9OOO

Spec. $7OOO
NEW A USED

Fox 2R Snapping Head
Very Nice $7OO

Variety Of Used Fox
Heads
White 6100

Planters,
1-6 Row In Stock
NEW TILLAGE

1-White 445
Combination Chisel
Plow 9 Pt. Wide
w/Subsoiler

1-White 281 Offset Disc
10'10“ Wide 24"
Blades
Special Price $8,500

USED
White 2-155 w/cab,

air cond , 2 remotes,
NH Model 469 Haybine

51,500

(Sum
I AUCOI

White
•V WHITE NEW IDEA

SHUEY’S
ALES
ERVICE

Jonestown Road
Ono, PA 17077-0129
717-865-4915
800-331-2989

IH TRACTOR PARTS
■| Including Crawler & Construction Part*

■ BATES CORPORATION
14th ANO FIR RO„ BOURBON, IN 46604

PARTS DISMANTLED, CLEANED A READY FOR SHIPMENT
WE SHIP UPS, TRUCK, BUS

Bast Pricat on Factory Rabult TA'a & Chitchat
NEWREPLACEMENT PARTS

pNHMH CALL THE IH PARTS SPECIALIStS
If I TOLL FREE 1-800-2482955

USED TRACTORS
FOR SALE

JD 3020 Diesel, WF, 1968,
Nice $B,OOO

JD unstyled ’G, good condition,
1940 $3,900

Oliver 1600, gas, nice $3,900
SellingParts Of The Following;
JD, A, B, G, GM, H, 70, 620, 820, 430,
3010,4010,4020,4230, ALSO ENGINE
PARTS: 2030, 2840, 4430, etc.

MECHANICS SPECIALS
JD 420, needs engine block $l,OOO

FAHNESTOCK
FARM SERVICE

****** 435 S. Race St. *******

Myerstown, PA 17067
717-866-7066

OPEN HOUSE
Feb. 8-12

Cash Discounts
Door Prizes
ICTORS/BACKHOES

JD 4430, Canopy, power shift
IH 504 diesel. NFE, 3 pt
Farmall A w/attachments
IH 1086, Cab, 2WD, rebuilt TA
Case 2290, Cab, power shift
Case 1410, Cab, 80 H P.
Maxxum 5130, MFD, Cab, Loader, 1350 Hours
Magnum 7110, 130 HP. 2WD, 950 hours

HAY & FORAGE
Ml 279, 9' cutditioner
New Holland 488 haybme
New Holland 479 haybme
New Holland 489 Haybme
NH 275 baler w/engme
NH 311 Baler w/Eng , Like New
New Holland 25 forage blower
New Holland 27 forage blower
New Holland bale thrower, #5B
New Holland 1495 self-propelled, gas
John Deere 1209 mower conditioner
John Deere 1327 disc mower conditioner

w/flails
Case IH 8530 rectangular baler

w/thrower
Gehl 1560 Forage Blower
Gehl 1465 round baler
Gehl 99 forage blower
New Idea 5407 disc mower, 3 pt 7’ cut
'New Idea 5209 disc mower conditioner, -

demo unit
Hesston 1014 mower conditioner,

10' cut
MISCELLANEOUS

Farmland bale wrapper
MF 52k transport disk, 12'
Bnllion 9 tooth chisel plow, hi clearance
New Idea 323 corn picker, 1 row
JD 47 loader, real good
JD 8350 Grain Drill, 18x7 w/grass

IH 800 Corn Planter, 4 RN
Ag Tech 665 loader for small diesel

tractor
Kidd, small bale chopper, 3 pt
Dual wheels for IH 66 series, 18 4x34

.
MANURE SPREADERS

Ml 360, endgate, 150 bu
Ml 3518, endgate, 180 bu’
Nl 3639, 10 ton, endgate
Gehl 312 Scavenger, 260 bushel
Gehl 322 Scavenger, 1 year old

£ -
*

IH 826
TA. Dual PTO. Dual Outlets, Nice

$5,700
717-922-3340

COLLECTOR
TRACTORS
FOR SALE

Fenders, Front Spokes, PTO, Drawbar, Good
Tin, Last Year Of The Unstyled.

$2,900

JD B - Cyclone - Running - 1950? ...sl,lo®
JD A - Styled - Good Tin - 1947 $1,250
JD B - Cyclone - Good Tin -

1950? $1,450
JD B - Cyclone - New Paint - 1949 .$1,450
JD 620 - Runs - To Restore - 1957 ..$1,950
Oliver 66 w/Wide Front - 1953 $2,000
Oliver 0C46 Crawler Loader - As Is $2,500
JD G- Single Front- Runs - 1952 $2,500
JD A - WF - 3 Pt. - Fenders - 1950.52,600
JD Styled D - Runs Good - 1941 $2,900
JD G- Runs Good - 1947 $2,900
JD Unstyled A - Runs Good - 1937 ..$2,900
JD Unstyled D - Runs Good - 1938 ..$2,900
JD R - Not Running - Good Tin

- 1954
JD 420 Dozer - As Received -

1959 $2,900
JD B Unstyled - 1938 - Nice $3,400
MM G7OSLP- Cab- 1650 Hours $3,450
JD 440 Crawler Loader (GM Diesel) -

1959?
JD 720 Diesel Standard - 1957 ....

JD Unstyled B - Nicely Redone -

1936
JD Unstyled D - Nicely Redone -

.$2,900

.$3,500

.$3,900

.$3,900

1936
JD G- WF- 3 Pt. - 1952
JD G Unstyled - 1938 - Runs

Good $4,500
JD 720- DE - 1958 - WF $4,700
JD 730- Standard - 1959 $4,700
JD 60 High Crop- Poor - 1954? $4,800
JD 530- 3 Pt.- Nicely Redone - 196054,900
JD 730- LP- WF- 3 Pt.- Fenders -

.$3,900

.$4,300

.$4,900

.$5,200

.$5,500

.$5,900

.$5,900

.$5,900

1960
JD 80 - 1956 - High S/N
JD A High Crop- Poor - 1950?
JD 320 Utility - 1 Owner - 1957
JD 80 Diesel - Runs Good - 1955
JD 820 - Runs Good - 1957
JD 620 Standard- Nicely Redone -

1957
JD 830 - 1959 - Pony
JD 830 - Direct Ele. - 1959
JD 320- Very Nice Original -

1957
JD 330 S - Runs Good - 1959
JD 720 High Crop - 1957
JD 730 High Crop- Very Nice -

1958 $13,500
Fergiison 35 “New” - Under 1 Hour -

1956 $24,500
JD R a Coming In
JD D Unstyled Coming In

.$5,900

.$5,900

.$5,900

...$5,900

...$8,500

.$12,500

I Am Rebuilding My Collection, Will Buy
Clean Or Odd JohnDeere’s. Buy-Sell-Trade.
Lots Of Older Sales Literature, Toys And
Pedal Tractors For Sale.

LLOYD WENGER
251 S. Race St.

Myerstown, Pa. 17067
717-866-2130 Days

717-866-7147 Evenings


